
01 Mon 11 Mar 04:48 06:25 13:00 16:30 18:08 20:30

02 Tue 12 Mar 04:45 06:22 13:00 16:30 18:10 20:30

03 Wed 13 Mar 04:43 06:20 13:00 16:30 18:11 20:30

04 Thu 14 Mar 04:41 06:18 13:00 16:30 18:13 20:30

05 Fri 15 Mar 04:39 06:16 12:45 16:30 18:15 20:30

06 Sat 16 Mar 04:36 06:13 13:00 16:45 18:17 20:30

07 Sun 17 Mar 04:34 06:11 13:00 16:45 18:18 20:30

08 Mon 18 Mar 04:32 06:09 13:00 16:45 18:20 20:30

09 Tue 19 Mar 04:31 06:07 13:00 16:45 18:22 20:30

10 Wed 20 Mar 04:28 06:04 13:00 16:45 18:23 20:30

11 Thu 21 Mar 04:27 06:02 13:00 16:45 18:25 20:30

12 Fri 22 Mar 04:25 06:00 12:45 16:45 18:27 20:30

13 Sat 23 Mar 04:23 05:58 13:00 16:45 18:28 20:30

14 Sun 24 Mar 04:20 05:55 13:00 16:45 18:30 20:30

15 Mon 25 Mar 04:19 05:53 13:00 16:45 18:32 20:30

16 Tue 26 Mar 04:17 05:51 13:00 16:45 18:33 20:30

17 Wed 27 Mar 04:15 05:48 13:00 16:45 18:35 20:30

18 Thu 28 Mar 04:13 05:46 13:00 16:45 18:37 20:30

19 Fri 29 Mar 04:11 05:44 12:45 16:45 18:38 20:30

20 Sat 30 Mar 04:10 05:42 13:00 16:45 18:40 20:30

21 Sun 31 Mar 05:07 06:39 13:30 18:00 19:42 21:30

22 Mon 01 Apr 05:05 06:37 13:30 18:00 19:43 21:30

23 Tue 02 Apr 05:03 06:35 13:30 18:00 19:45 21:30

24 Wed 03 Apr 05:01 06:33 13:30 18:00 19:46 21:30

25 Thu 04 Apr 04:58 06:30 13:30 18:00 19:48 21:30

26 Fri 05 Apr 04:56 06:28 13:30 18:00 19:50 21:30

27 Sat 06 Apr 04:54 06:26 13:30 18:00 19:51 21:30

28 Sun 07 Apr 04:52 06:24 13:30 18:00 19:53 21:30

29 Mon 08 Apr 04:50 06:22 13:30 18:00 19:55 21:30

30 Tue 09 Apr 04:47 06:19 13:30 18:00 19:56 21:30

Ramadan 1445 ⟡ March / April 2024

Zuhr Jamat 

Jumu'ah

Asr 

Jamat

Andover Muslim Cultural Association
48 East St Andover, Hampshire SP10 1ES

Website: http://amca1.org/
Email: info@amca1.org

Maghrib 

Iftar
Hijri Date

Jazak'Allahu Khairan

Day Date
Eisha' 

Jamat

Fajr

Suhur End

Shuruq 

Sunrise

Please donate generously towards the running cost of our mosque, bank details below:
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NOTE

1) Fajr Jamat will commence 15 minutes after Azaan

2) Maghrib Jamat will commence 10 minutes after Azaan

3) Jumu'ah Salah first/second Jamat - 12:45/13:15, 13:30/14:00

4) Tarawih Salah first/second Jamat - 20:30/22:30, 21:30/23:15

5) Details of Eid Salaah will be announced closer to the date

Bank: HSBC  | A/C Name: AMCA
S/C: 40-08-28 | A/C No: 41640089


